
Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 
All games are Girl/Boy (girls play first, boys play second) 
 

Tues, Dec 4  HOME vs Sheldon……………………………………….4pm 

Thurs., Dec 6  HOME vs Inwood………………………………….……4pm   

Tues, Dec 11  vs Hull Protestant (at Trinity HS)………………..4pm 

Thurs, Dec 13  HOME vs Hull Christian..………………………..….4pm 

Thurs., Dec. 20 HOME vs Rock Valley Christian………………….4 pm 

Tues., Jan 8 at Sanborn Christian………………….………………4pm 

Mon., Jan 14 at Orange City Christian…………………………...4pm 

Tues, Jan 15 at Sioux Center Christian……………………....…4pm 

Thurs., Jan 24 HOME vs SCCS………………………………………….4pm 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sat, Jan 26 GIRLS Tournament at Unity Christian 

Sat, Feb 2 BOYS Tournament at Western Christian 

 

 

 

 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE (3:15 – 4:45 PM) 
 

Monday, November 5  Boys    Thursday, January 3  Boys 

Tuesday, November 6  Girls    Monday, January 7  Girls 

Monday, November 12  Boys    Wednesday, January 9  Boys 

Tuesday, November 13  Girls    Thursday, January 10  Girls 

Wednesday, November 14  Boys    Wednesday, January 16  Boys 

Thursday, November 15  Girls    Thursday, January 17  Girls 

Monday, November 19  Girls    Tuesday, January 22  Boys 

Tuesday, November 20  Boys    Wednesday, January 23  Girls  

Monday, November 26  Boys     

       Girls BB tournament on Saturday, January 26 

November 27-29  ----------- Gym used for Concert   at Unity Christian High School 

   

Friday, November 30  Girls    Tuesday, January 29  Boys  

Monday, December 3  Boys and Girls   Thursday, January 31  Boys 

Wednesday, December 5  Boys 

 

Monday, December 10 ---------- Soup Supper  Boys BB tournament on Saturday, February 2 

        at Western Christian 

Wednesday, December 12  Girls    

Monday, December 17  Boys     

Tuesday, December 18  Girls 

Wednesday, December 19  Boys 

 

--------------- Christmas Break ------------------ 

   

 


